
Cumiana 29 05 22 Epoca - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 490 GANZETTI M. 18:01.532
Tempo gara

1 2:09.460 16:41:22.418

2 2:11.262 16:43:33.680

3 2:11.091 16:45:44.771

4 2:12.815 16:47:57.586

5 2:13.115 16:50:10.701

6 2:13.779 16:52:24.480

7 2:16.460 16:54:40.940

8 2:15.360 16:56:56.300

 Po. 2 - # 16 PETTITI G. + 28.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.104 16:41:30.124

2 2:16.190 16:43:46.314

3 2:15.822 16:46:02.136

4 2:15.582 16:48:17.718

5 2:16.290 16:50:34.008

6 2:15.255 16:52:49.263

7 2:15.568 16:55:04.831

8 2:19.596 16:57:24.427

 Po. 3 - # 157 DICEMBRIO D. + 30.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.474 16:41:32.698

2 2:16.010 16:43:48.708

3 2:16.222 16:46:04.930

4 2:16.051 16:48:20.981

5 2:16.269 16:50:37.250

6 2:16.116 16:52:53.366

7 2:15.858 16:55:09.224

8 2:17.929 16:57:27.153

 Po. 4 - # 531 BERTONI S. + 35.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.529 16:41:43.200

2 2:15.722 16:43:58.922

3 2:13.464 16:46:12.386

4 2:14.282 16:48:26.668

5 2:16.024 16:50:42.692

6 2:16.062 16:52:58.754

7 2:15.647 16:55:14.401

8 2:17.211 16:57:31.612

 Po. 5 - # 525 CAVALLERO L. + 44.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.496 16:41:31.594

2 2:15.959 16:43:47.553

3 2:16.535 16:46:04.088

4 2:16.404 16:48:20.492

5 2:19.279 16:50:39.771

6 2:18.332 16:52:58.103

7 2:20.980 16:55:19.083

8 2:21.813 16:57:40.896

 Po. 6 - # 998 PECORA A. + 1:13.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.656 16:41:35.467

2 2:18.177 16:43:53.644

3 2:14.984 16:46:08.628

4 2:39.052 16:48:47.680

5 2:20.650 16:51:08.330

6 2:20.052 16:53:28.382

7 2:20.592 16:55:48.974

8 2:20.544 16:58:09.518

 Po. 7 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 1:14.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.542 16:41:50.802

2 2:22.174 16:44:12.976

3 2:19.276 16:46:32.252

4 2:22.641 16:48:54.893

5 2:19.452 16:51:14.345

6 2:18.558 16:53:32.903

7 2:19.647 16:55:52.550

8 2:17.870 16:58:10.420

 Po. 8 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 1:17.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.469 16:41:38.775

2 2:21.666 16:44:00.441

3 2:21.860 16:46:22.301

4 2:22.717 16:48:45.018

5 2:22.448 16:51:07.466

6 2:22.473 16:53:29.939

7 2:23.579 16:55:53.518

8 2:20.093 16:58:13.611

 Po. 9 - # 925 PIOVANO G. + 1:28.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.548 16:41:44.501

2 2:20.345 16:44:04.846

3 2:24.419 16:46:29.265

4 2:25.200 16:48:54.465

5 2:22.493 16:51:16.958

6 2:22.581 16:53:39.539

7 2:22.081 16:56:01.620

8 2:23.234 16:58:24.854

 Po. 10 - # 454 SANDRI A. + 1:40.012
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.549 16:41:51.978

2 2:26.258 16:44:18.236

3 2:22.202 16:46:40.438

4 2:23.123 16:49:03.561

5 2:23.370 16:51:26.931

6 2:24.059 16:53:50.990

7 2:22.929 16:56:13.919

8 2:22.393 16:58:36.312

 Po. 11 - # 565 MANZONE A. + 1:43.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.643 16:41:45.762

2 2:25.151 16:44:10.913

3 2:26.780 16:46:37.693

4 2:24.991 16:49:02.684

5 2:23.324 16:51:26.008

6 2:23.862 16:53:49.870

7 2:22.873 16:56:12.743

8 2:27.125 16:58:39.868

 Po. 12 - # 530 LUSSO SPIAGGI D.+ 2:11.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.344 16:41:51.182

2 2:29.085 16:44:20.267

3 2:26.162 16:46:46.429

4 2:27.359 16:49:13.788

5 2:28.488 16:51:42.276

6 2:27.741 16:54:10.017

7 2:28.022 16:56:38.039

8 2:30.244 16:59:08.283

 Po. 13 - # 557 NEGRO S. + 2:17.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.574 16:41:54.088

2 2:28.664 16:44:22.752

3 2:27.348 16:46:50.100

4 2:29.146 16:49:19.246

5 2:25.079 16:51:44.325

6 2:28.709 16:54:13.034

7 2:30.978 16:56:44.012

8 2:29.581 16:59:13.593

 Po. 14 - # 32 MARIETTA G. + 2:18.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.731 16:41:49.684

2 2:29.215 16:44:18.899

3 2:30.384 16:46:49.283

4 2:31.286 16:49:20.569

5 2:29.851 16:51:50.420

6 2:29.705 16:54:20.125

7 2:28.809 16:56:48.934

8 2:26.021 16:59:14.955

 Po. 15 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 2:23.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.270 16:41:52.783

2 2:29.122 16:44:21.905

3 2:30.323 16:46:52.228

4 2:30.570 16:49:22.798

5 2:28.660 16:51:51.458

6 2:29.930 16:54:21.388

7 2:29.533 16:56:50.921

8 2:29.312 16:59:20.233

 Po. 16 - # 27 TICOZZELLI O. + 2:31.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.064 16:41:47.402

2 2:28.156 16:44:15.558

3 2:30.207 16:46:45.765

4 2:31.968 16:49:17.733

5 2:29.435 16:51:47.168

6 2:31.638 16:54:18.806

7 2:34.088 16:56:52.894

8 2:34.562 16:59:27.456

Fastest lap: 2:00.689 
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 Po. 17 - # 185 COSTA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.972 16:42:32.513

2 2:20.843 16:44:53.356

3 2:25.801 16:47:19.157

4 2:24.699 16:49:43.856

5 2:30.826 16:52:14.682

6 2:24.043 16:54:38.725

7 2:28.592 16:57:07.317

 Po. 18 - # 62 FERRERO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.592 16:41:54.767

2 2:31.941 16:44:26.708

3 2:31.802 16:46:58.510

4 2:32.429 16:49:30.939

5 2:34.959 16:52:05.898

6 2:34.133 16:54:40.031

7 2:29.717 16:57:09.748

 Po. 19 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.510 16:41:57.419

2 2:32.954 16:44:30.373

3 2:34.206 16:47:04.579

4 2:35.154 16:49:39.733

5 2:32.363 16:52:12.096

6 2:34.699 16:54:46.795

7 2:32.153 16:57:18.948

 Po. 20 - # 134 MANENTI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.586 16:41:58.812

2 2:34.012 16:44:32.824

3 2:30.633 16:47:03.457

4 2:30.892 16:49:34.349

5 2:30.945 16:52:05.294

6 2:35.229 16:54:40.523

7 2:39.094 16:57:19.617

 Po. 21 - # 118 SIDDI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.164 16:42:01.081

2 2:34.828 16:44:35.909

3 2:32.930 16:47:08.839

4 2:32.807 16:49:41.646

5 2:31.987 16:52:13.633

6 2:37.964 16:54:51.597

7 2:39.643 16:57:31.240

 Po. 22 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.820 16:41:58.478

2 2:35.305 16:44:33.783

3 2:33.163 16:47:06.946

4 2:36.178 16:49:43.124

5 2:35.091 16:52:18.215

6 2:36.092 16:54:54.307

7 2:38.428 16:57:32.735

 Po. 23 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.559 16:42:03.332

2 2:37.026 16:44:40.358

3 2:35.523 16:47:15.881

4 2:36.210 16:49:52.091

5 2:35.043 16:52:27.134

6 2:39.441 16:55:06.575

7 2:42.186 16:57:48.761

 Po. 24 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.762 16:42:05.762

2 2:36.411 16:44:42.173

3 2:36.210 16:47:18.383

4 2:36.501 16:49:54.884

5 2:40.819 16:52:35.703

6 2:42.990 16:55:18.693

7 2:49.780 16:58:08.473

 Po. 25 - # 98 PECORA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.478 16:42:05.159

2 2:39.502 16:44:44.661

3 2:39.828 16:47:24.489

4 2:43.999 16:50:08.488

5 2:47.494 16:52:55.982

6 2:48.788 16:55:44.770

7 2:45.811 16:58:30.581

 Po. 26 - # 241 FUNES A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.827 16:42:43.841

2 2:36.956 16:45:20.797

3 2:39.083 16:47:59.880

4 2:45.498 16:50:45.378

5 2:39.143 16:53:24.521

6 2:43.896 16:56:08.417

7 2:42.030 16:58:50.447

 Po. 27 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.740 16:42:08.850

2 2:48.851 16:44:57.701

3 2:50.676 16:47:48.377

4 2:53.710 16:50:42.087

5 2:45.564 16:53:27.651

6 2:44.296 16:56:11.947

7 2:44.581 16:58:56.528

 Po. 28 - # 811 FUNES F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.109 16:42:19.338

2 2:54.498 16:45:13.836

3 2:55.900 16:48:09.736

4 2:57.088 16:51:06.824

5 2:59.217 16:54:06.041

6 2:58.726 16:57:04.767

 Po. 29 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M.+ 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 7:09.417 16:46:04.185

2 2:00.689 16:48:04.874

3 2:15.774 16:50:20.648

4 2:16.752 16:52:37.400

5 2:17.582 16:54:54.982

6 2:20.121 16:57:15.103

Fastest lap: 2:00.689 
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